1  100.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 85100 61099090 3+6.25PCS  1364.06 90.94

10
 2  112.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 95112 61099090 3+6.25PCS  1018.50 101.85

10
 3  122.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 04122 61099090 3+6.25PCS  1109.44 110.94

5
 4  135.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 14135 61099090 3+6.25PCS  613.83 122.77

4311.00

Total : 
RS. FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

102.65

102.65

40.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.